PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
General Characteristics
Environmental Characteristics
TEL: 0086-755-82908842           FAX: 0086-755-83045964
SUPER CAPACITORS
Coin Type Super Capacitors                     ELECSOUND©
Temperature  characteristics
High temperature  load

+70±2℃/1000hrs/rated voltage
︱△C/C︱≤30%，ESR≤2 times of specified ESR（25℃）at
+70±2℃/1000hrs/standby after fully charge
Elecsound Technology Company Limited
Website: www.elecsound.com Email: sales@elecsound.com
EL
EC
SO
U
N
D
Dimensions
C Type
V Type H Type
ΦD h P ΦD h P ΦD h P
ES5R5224Z- 0.22 75 9.5 4.5 5 9.5 4.5 10 13 7 5
ES5R5334Z- 0.33 75 9.5 4.5 5 9.5 6 10 13 7 5
ES5R5474Z- 0.47 50 12.5 4.5 5 12.5 4.5 12.5 20.5 7 5
ES5R5684Z- 0.68 30 16 4.5 5 16 4.5 16 20.5 7 5
ES5R5105Z- 1 25 19 4.5 5 19 5 19 20.5 7 5
ES5R5155Z- 1.5 25 19 4.5 5 19 5 19 20.5 7 5
ES5R5405Z- 4 16 25 6 6.5 25 6.5 25
Notes：
1. Standard charge-discharge ：In room temperature, Charge the capacitor with standard
current to rated voltage ,hold on for 0.5h, then discharge with the same current to 0.1V.
2. Standard current：refer to 1mA/F；